Vauxhall Agila 1.2 VVT ecoFLEX SE 5dr | Jan
2012

FULL MOT LOW INSURANCE WARRANTED 82000 MILES JUST

AS NEW

A STUNNING EXAMPLE OF THIS LITTLE CITY COMMUTER OR FIRST
TIME CAR JUST AS NEW PARKING SENSORS AIR CON REAL VALUE
AT £2995 FINANCE OPTIONS AVAILABLE CAR WILL COME WITH 3
MONTHS WARRANTY AT SCREEN PRICE CALL US FREE ON
08009991795 TO DISCUSS FURTHER

sk \WHERE QUALITY MEETS VALUE etk
Vehicle Features

15" alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Air conditioning,
Audible lights on warning, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
door handles, Body coloured door mirrors, Cloth trim, Dark tinted
glass (behind B pillar), Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and
passenger side airbags, DualFloor Cargo floor, Electrically
adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows,
Electric tailgate lock with touchpad, Electronic engine
immobiliser, Emergency brake assist, Emergency tyre inflation
kit, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Fuel filler release, Height
adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Isofix
system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel, MP3
compatible radio/single CD player, Multi function trip computer,
Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Rev
counter, Silver gearknob, Silver handbrake knob, Silver interior
door handles, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering wheel
mounted audio controls, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tilt
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3 PORTADOWN RD, LURGAN, BT668QY
FREEPHONE: 0800 999 1795 | MOBILE: 07759615784

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

£2,995

Petrol
Manual
Blue

1242

118

C (£35 p/a)
Hatchback
10E
IFZ5133

3740mm
1680mm
1590mm
5

225L

1485KG
495KG

46.3MPG
62.8MPG
55.4MPG

45L
5 SPEED
109MPH

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



adjustable steering column Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12s

Engine Power BHP: 92.5BHP
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