

## Vauxhall Agila 1.2 VVT ecoFLEX SE 5dr | Jan 2012

## FULL MOT LOW INSURANCE WARRANTED 82000 MILES JUST AS NEW







A STUNNING EXAMPLE OF THIS LITTLE CITY COMMUTER OR FIRST TIME CAR JUST AS NEW PARKING SENSORS AIR CON REAL VALUE AT £2995 FINANCE OPTIONS AVAILABLE CAR WILL COME WITH 3 MONTHS WARRANTY AT SCREEN PRICE CALL US FREE ON 08009991795 TO DISCUSS FURTHER

\*\*\*\*\*WHERE QUALITY MEETS VALUE \*\*\*\*\*\*

## **Vehicle Features**

15" alloy wheels, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS, Air conditioning, Audible lights on warning, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door handles, Body coloured door mirrors, Cloth trim, Dark tinted glass (behind B pillar), Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, DualFloor Cargo floor, Electrically adjustable and heated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric tailgate lock with touchpad, Electronic engine immobiliser, Emergency brake assist, Emergency tyre inflation kit, Front fog lights, Front headrests, Fuel filler release, Height adjustable driver's seat, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Leather steering wheel, MP3 compatible radio/single CD player, Multi function trip computer, Rear headrests, Rear wiper, Remote central deadlocking, Rev counter, Silver gearknob, Silver handbrake knob, Silver interior door handles, Speed sensitive power steering, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Three 3 point rear seatbelts, Tilt

£2,995

Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Blue
<b>Engine Size:</b>	1242
CO2 Emission:	118
Tax Band:	C (£35 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	10E
Reg:	IFZ5133

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3740mm
Width:	1680mm
Height:	1590mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	225L
Gross Weight:	1485KG
Max. Loading Weight:	495KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	46.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	55.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	109MPH



adjustable steering column

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 12s

**Engine Power BHP:** 92.5BHP

